• Efficient investments in further expansion of telecommunication
infrastructure

Revenue

OPEX

• Expanding the smartDOM offer with FTTH/DOCSIS-based products

• Mutual cross-selling of products and services to joint bases of B2C and
B2B customers

• Increasing efficiency of Netia’s sales through Polsat Group’s extensive
distribution network

• VAS and new products of the group, e.g. IPTV

• Scale effect in optimizing content acquisition costs

• Improved effectiveness of marketing activities

• Optimization of costs of sales, customer care and retention

• Reducing the number of POSs (eliminating overlaps)

• Reduced technical costs, incl. wholesale access to external infrastructure
and MVNO costs

• Integration of technical and IT departments

• Other, incl. back office

CAPEX synergies

min. PLN 250 m

EBITDA synergies

ca. PLN 550 m

20

A combination of two perfectly
complementary business entities

Source: Consolidated financial statements of Cyfrowy Polsat SA and Netia SA; own analyses
Note: (1) LTM pro forma as at 30 September 2017, excludes impact of payments for
acquiring the stake in Netia SA and the impact of acquiring additional channels.

m PLN  Pro forma(1)

Revenue 9,785 1,454 11,191

EBITDA 3,647 393 4,040

EBITDA margin 37.3% 27.0% 36.1%

CAPEX (excl. frequencies) 732 247 979

CAPEX/revenue  7.5% 17.0% 8.7%

Net debt/LTM EBITDA 2.83x 0.74x 2.63x

FCF 1,567 119 1,687

4. Summary

Substantial strengthening of our TV broadcasting & production
segment – the foundation of Polsat Group’s business

Summary

22

Opening of a completely new market for Polsat Group combined
with the acquisition of value assets at an attractive price

The Group will formulate new mid-term strategic goals
after successful finalization of tender offer – expected in Q1’18

5. Appendix
5.1. Prospects for the Polish broadband market

24

Wireline broadband availability remains
low in Poland

Source: IHS Markit, Point Topic for the European Commission, Connectivity – broadband market